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Auckland
District

..

..

..
354

33
i

387
|

26

41

142

209
2,738
2,916
721

8,638

3,433

598

4,607
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Hawke's
Bay

District

....
j

75

6

1

81
i

10

6

40

56

906

931

198

3,169

1,204

221

1,744
|

2

Tarooiaki
Bwtiiot

..

....
329

..329
i

16

44

00

2,228
2,4y7
Ô25

6,098

2,972

441

2,685
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Wellington
District

..
..

..

217

6

223

60

3

110

173

3,385
3,435
738

12,240

3,727

938

7,575
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Nelson
District

..

..

..
37

37

14

16

30

653

660

159

3,094

763

203

2,128

2

H

Canterbury
United

District
..

..127
4

131

21

5

44

70

1,790
1,851

364

4,719

1,909

360

2,450
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H
South

Canterbury
District

....
42

42

8..16

24

745

763

154

2,562

870

219

1,473

4

,

United
Otago

District..

....
387

24

411

44

26

284

354
5,127
5,184
882

12,957

4,467

1,160

7,330
17

Courts
out
of
district

......
114

1

115

22

19

41

1,330
1,404

302

5,608

1,445

432
j

3,731
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Total
of
Order

..

..

1,682

74

1,756
j

221

81

715

1,017
18,902
19,641

j

4,043

59,085
20,790

4,572

33,723
79

U.A.O.D.
Grand

Lodge
of
North
Island
of
New
862

334

1,196|119

338

492

949
13,233
13,480

3,186

36,521
15

994

3,616
16

911
i

55

Zealand Grand
Lodge
of

Canterbury,
New
Zealand
364

10
j

374

38

15

203

256
|

4,197
4,315
798

j

9,467

3,721

864

4,882
i

16

Grand
Lodge
of

Otago
and
Southland,
258

34

292
j

47

38

81

166

3,830
3,956
808

10,808

3,739
I

988

6

081
I
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New
Zealand

;

:

I

'

Total
of
Order

....
1,484

378
j

1,862
204

391

776

1,371
21,260
21,751
4,792

56,796
23,454

5,468

27,874
|
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I.O.R.

!

New
Zealand

District

....
)

122

20
|

142

6

20

53!

79

1,362
1,425

334
•

3,152

1,479

191

1482'
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New
Zealand
Central

District

..

..

334

41
i

375

33

35
I

113
i

181

4,046
4,240
736

8,282

4,211

732

3
339

11

iI

I

I

I

Total
of
Order

..

..

456

61

517

39

55

166

260
5,408
5,665

1,070

11,434

5,690

923

4,821
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O.S.T.

I

[

'.

j

National
Division
of
New
Zealand

..
64

4

68

3

2

14

19

551
j

600

119

1,769

610

112

1,047

4

S.
and
D.T.

Antidote
Division

..

..

..
j

1

..1

3

J

..

1

j

4

149

146

36

835

240

129

466

2

H.A.C.B.S.

J

~*

!

j

Northern
(N.Z.)

District

....
95

6

101

8

4

48

60

408

449

76

1,090

390

76

624

New
Zealand

District
..

..
536

110

646

24

117

164

305

3,831
4,172
756

8,490

3,420

732

4,338

8

Total
of
Order

..

..
631

116

747

32

121

212

365

4,239
4,621
832

9,580

3,810

808

4,962

8

P.A.F.S.A.

I

j

J

.
Grand

Council
of
New
Zealand
..81
5

86

12

7

41

60

950
j

976

206

2,733

1,013

238

1,482

6

G.U.O.O.F.

j

New
Zealand

..
..

..
93

9

102

3

10

54

67

473
|

508
j

114

535

362

18

155

1

Other
Societies

..

....
527

j

527

32..80

112
3,149
J

3,564
800

5,392

3,410
i

309

1,673

3

Grand
total

......
9,558

1,226
10,784

951

1,284
J

4,102
6,337

103,612
108,

059
22,049
J

267,614
108,607

22,450
136,557!

373


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

